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The University of Chicago and its surroundings are home 

to a variety of cafés, dining halls, and kiosks to get your 

food for thought. Please observe Chicago ordinances 

regarding COVID-19 and contact the restaurant directly 

before making plans. Learn more at visit.uchicago.edu 

and chicagoforward.uchicago.edu.

THE PUB (21+) 
Ida Noyes Hall
1212 E. 59th St.

Hidden in the basement of Ida Noyes Hall, the Pub is UChicago’s private 
pub club with 24 taps, 100-plus bottled beers, and a variety of wines to 
choose from. Relax and shoot pool with friends or challenge your mind 
even further at Tuesday Trivia. Annual memberships for students, staff, and 
faculty are just $10; guests of members pay $3 at the door. Cheers!

  ON-CAMPUS

DINING COMMONS

Our dining halls offer endless options, including vegetarian, gluten- 

STUDENT-RUN CAFÉS

TIP: Bring your own mug to Cobb or Grounds of Being for a dis-
count on your caffeine fix.

 

Cobb Coffee Shop	 5811 S. Ellis Ave. (on the lower level)

Common Knowledge Café 	 1116 E. 59th St. (in Cathey Learning Center)

Ex Libris	 1100 E. 57th St. (in Regenstein, ID Required)

Grounds of Being	 1025 E. 58th St. (in Swift Hall basement)

Hallowed Grounds 	 5706 S. University Ave. 
	 (Reynolds Club, second floor)	

Bartlett 5640 S. University Ave.
(at E. 56th St.)

M–Th 7 a.m.–8:30 p.m.
F 7 a.m.–7:30 p.m.
Sat 8 a.m.–2:30 p.m.	
Sun 8 a.m.–8:30 p.m.

Baker 5500 S. University Ave.
(at E. 55th St.)

M–Th 7 a.m.–8:30 p.m.
F 7 a.m.–7:30 p.m.
Sat 8 a.m.–2:30 p.m.
Sun 8 a.m.–8:30 p.m.

Scan this code to download the UChicago Dining 
mobile app to stay updated on menus, events, and 
hours of operations for all of our dining facilities.

QUICK FIX

C-Shop/Einstein Bros Bagels	 5706 S. University Ave. (in Reynolds Club)

CAFÉS

There are several cafés on our campus and each one has its own flavor—
and not just of coffee. Each café carries a variety of beverages, treats, and 
fare from local restaurants. 

Barnes & Noble Bookstore Café	  970 E. 58th St.

Everett Kovler Café 	   5807 S. Woodlawn Ave. (in Harper Center)

Gordon Café	   927 E. 57th St.

Law School Café  	   1111 E. 60th St. (in Green Lounge)

Café Logan	   915 E. 60th St.

Press Café	   1427 E. 60th St. 

Smart Museum Café	   5550 S. Greenwood Ave.

Starbucks at Saieh Hall	   5757 S. University Ave.

Tiffin Café	   1414 E. 59th St.

Quantum Café	   5640 S. Ellis Ave.

Share your experience

#UChicagoVisit

ALL THINGS

Cathey 6025 S. Ellis Ave.
(at E. 60th St.)

M–Th 7 a.m.–8:30 p.m.
F 7 a.m.–7:30 p.m.
Sat 8 a.m.–2:30 p.m.
Sun 8 a.m.–8:30 p.m.

MARKETS

Hutchinson Commons	  5706 S. University Ave. (in Reynolds Club)

Maroon Market	  5640 S. University Ave. 
	  (first level of Bartlett Dining Commons

Midway Market	  6031 S. Ellis Ave.  
	  (under Campus South Residence Hall)

MEDICAL CENTERS

Bernard A. Mitchell Hospital	  5815 S. Maryland Ave.
(Au Bon Pain, The Kitchen at Billings)

Center for Care and Discovery	  5700 S. Maryland Ave.
(Sky Lobby Food Court, Qdoba, Starbucks)

Comer Children’s Hospital            5721 S. Maryland Ave.
(Au Bon Pain Kiosk)

DCAM (Café Central, Argo Tea)	  5758 S. Maryland Ave.



BAKERIES AND CAFÉS
Bonjour Café Bakery    1550 E. 55th St.  

Bridgeport Coffeehouse    5030 S. Cornell Ave. 

Build Coffee 6100 S. Blackstone Ave.

Café 53    1369 E. 53rd St.  

Café Corea    1603 E. 55th St.

Dollop Coffee Co.    5500-A S. University Ave.

Insomnia Cookies     1105 E. 55th St.

Medici Bakery    1357 E. 57th St.  

Plein Air Café    5751 S. Woodlawn Ave.

Robust Coffee Lounge    6300 S. Woodlawn Ave.

Sip & Savor    5301 S. Hyde Park Blvd. 

Starbucks    1174 E. 55th St., 1530 E. 53rd St., and 5700 S. Maryland Ave.  

True North   1323 E. 57th St.

AMERICAN
Bar Louie    5500 S. Shore Dr.   

LiteHouse Whole Food Grill    1373 E. 53rd St.

Medici on 57th   1357 E. 57th St.  

Mellow Yellow    1508 E. 53rd St.  

Original Pancake House    1358 E. 47th St. 

The Promontory 5311 S. Lake Park Ave. West

Seven Ten Lanes    1055 E. 55th St.

Valois    1518 E. 53rd St.  

Virtue 1462 E. 53rd St.
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BARS
Cove Lounge    1750 E. 55th St.

Mesler    1401 E. 53rd St.   

Woodlawn Tap (Jimmy’s)    1172 E. 55th St.    

PIZZA
Cholie’s Pizza    1601 E. 53rd St  

Giordano’s    5311 S. Blackstone Ave.  

Pizza Capri    1501 E. 53rd St.

FAST FOOD
Boston Market    1424 E. 53rd St.  

Dunkin’ Donuts    1418 E 53rd St.  

Five Guys    1456 E. 53rd St.  

Harold’s Chicken Shack    1208 E. 53rd St.     

Jimmy John’s    1519 E. 55th St.  

McDonald’s    5220 S. Lake Park Ave.  

Morry’s Deli    5500 S. Cornell Ave.  

Nathan’s Chicago Style    1372 E. 53rd St.    

Potbelly Sandwich Works    5428 S. Lake Park Ave.  

MEXICAN
Chipotle    1522 E. 53rd St.

Maravillas    5506 S. Lake Park Ave.  

 Taco Bell 1365 E. 53rd St.

ITALIAN
Leona’s    1236 E. 53rd St.  

Nella Pizza e Pasta 1125 E. 55th St.

Piccolo Mondo    1642 E. 56th St.

ASIAN
Chant   1509 E. 53rd St.  

Kikuya   1601 E. 55th St.  

Noodles Etc.    1333 E. 57th St.  

Seoul Corea    1603 E. 55th St.  

Shinju Sushi    1375 E. 53rd St.  

Siam Thai Cuisine    1639 E. 55th St.  

Sit-Down Café & Sushi Bar    1312 E. 53rd St.  

Snail Thai    1649 E. 55th St.  

Thai 55 Restaurant    1607 E. 55th St.  

INDIAN
Rajun Cajun    1459 E. 53rd St.  

SWEETS
Kilwins    5226 S. Harper St.  

ZBerry    1368 E. 53rd St.  

FRENCH
La Petite Folie    1504 E. 55th St.  (in the Hyde Park Shopping Center)

  AROUND THE NEIGHBORHOOD DINING

Scan this code to download the MenuPages 
app to find the restaurant that has the food 
you’re craving in the neighborhood (and price 
range) you want.

ALL THINGS

GROCERY STORES
Bonne Santé Health Foods    1512 E. 53rd St.  

Hyde Park Produce    1226 E. 53rd St.  

Open Produce    1635 E. 55th St.  

Trader Joe’s   1526 E. 55th St.  

Whole Foods    5118 S. Lake Park Ave.    

JAMAICAN
Ja’ Grill    1510 E. Harper Ct.

CARRIBEAN
Uncle Joe’s Jerk Chicken    1461 E. Hyde Park Blvd.

BARBEQUE
Porkchop    1516 E. Harper Ct.

VEGAN
B’Gabs Goodies    1450 E. 57th St.

Native Foods Café    1518 E. Harper Ct.

MIDDLE EASTERN
Cedars Mediterranean Kitchen    1206 E. 53rd St.

The Nile    1162 E. 55th St.  



DINING COMMONS

BAKER
5500 S. University Ave. (at E. 55th St.)

BARTLETT
5640 S. University Ave. (at E. 56th St.)

CATHEY
6025 S. Ellis Ave. (at E. 60th St.)

QUICK FIX

C-SHOP/EINSTEIN BROS BAGELS
5706 S. University Ave. (in Reynolds Club)

MARKETS

HUTCHINSON COMMONS
5706 S. University Ave. (in Reynolds Club)

MAROON MARKET
5640 S. University Ave. (first level of Bartlett)

MIDWAY MARKET
6031 S. Ellis Ave. (under Campus South Residence Hall)

MEDICAL CENTERS

BERNARD A. MITCHELL HOSPITAL
5815 S. Maryland Ave.

CENTER FOR CARE AND DISCOVERY
5700 S. Maryland Ave.

COMER CHILDREN’S HOSPITAL
5721 S. Maryland Ave.

DCAM
5758 S. Maryland Ave.

CAFÉS

BARNES & NOBLE BOOKSTORE CAFÉ 
970 E. 58th St.

EVERETT KOVLER CAFÉ 
5807 S. Woodlawn Ave. (in Harper Center)

GORDON CAFÉ 
927 E. 57th St.
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LAW SCHOOL CAFÉ   
1111 E. 60th St. (in Green Lounge)

CAFÉ LOGAN  
915 E. 60th St. 

PRESS CAFÉ 
1427 E. 60th St.

SMART MUSEUM CAFÉ  
5550 S. Greenwood Ave.

STARBUCKS AT SAIEH HALL
5757 S. University Ave.

TIFFIN MARKET
1414 E. 59th St.

QUANTUM CAFÉ 
5640 S. Ellis Ave.

STUDENT-RUN CAFÉS

COBB COFFEE SHOP
5811 S. Ellis Ave. (on the lower level)

COMMON KNOWLEDGE CAFÉ 
1116 E. 59th St. (in Cathey Learning Center)

EX LIBRIS  (ID required)
1100 E. 57th St. (in Regenstein)

GROUNDS OF BEING
1025 E. 58th St. (in Swift Hall basement)

HALLOWED GROUNDS 
5706 S. University Ave. (Reynolds Club, second floor)

OTHER

THE PUB (21+)
1212 E. 59th St. (Ida Noyes Hall, basement)

© 2016 All rights reserved5801 South Ellis Avenue  Chicago, Illinois 60637  773.702.1234  uchicago.edu @UChicago  facebook.com/uchicago

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

dining.uchicago.edu

ALL THINGS

  ON-CAMPUS DINING
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  ON-CAMPUS DINING
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AMERICAN
Bar Louie    5500 S. Shore Dr.    

LiteHouse Whole Food Grill    1373 E. 53rd St.

Medici on 57th   1357 E. 57th St.  

Mellow Yellow    1508 E. 53rd St.  

Original Pancake House    1358 E. 47th St. (off-map)

The Promontory 5311 S. Lake Park Ave. West

Seven Ten Lanes    1055 E. 55th St. (off-map)

Valois    1518 E. 53rd St.  

Wingers    1368 E. 53rd St.

ASIAN

Chant   1509 E. 53rd St.  

Kikuya   1601 E. 55th St.  

Noodles Etc.    1333 E. 57th St.  

Seoul Corea    1603 E. 55th St.  

Shinju Sushi    1375 E. 53rd St.  

Siam Thai Cuisine    1639 E. 55th St.  

Sit-Down Café & Sushi Bar    1312 E. 53rd St.  

Snail Thai    1649 E. 55th St.  

Thai 55 Restaurant    1607 E. 55th St.  

Yusho    1301 E. 53rd St. 

BARBEQUE

Porkchop    1516 E. Harper Ct.

CARRIBEAN

Uncle Joe’s Jerk Chicken    1461 E. Hyde Park Blvd.

FRENCH

La Petite Folie    1504 E. 55th St.  (in the Hyde Park Shopping Center)

INDIAN

Rajun Cajun    1459 E. 53rd St. 

ITALIAN

A10    1462 E. 53rd St.

Leona’s    1236 E. 53rd St.  

Piccolo Mondo    1642 E. 56th St.

JAMAICAN

Ja’ Grill    1510 E. Harper Ct.

MEXICAN

Cemitas Puebla    1321 E. 57th St.

Chipotle    1522 E. 53rd St.

Maravillas    5506 S. Lake Park Ave.  

MIDDLE EASTERN

Cedars Mediterranean Kitchen    1206 E. 53rd St.

The Nile    1162 E. 55th St.  

VEGAN

B’Gabs Goodies    1450 E. 57th St.

Native Foods Café    1518 E. Harper Ct.
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FAST FOOD
Boston Market    1424 E. 53rd St.  

Dunkin’ Donuts    1418 E 53rd St.  

Five Guys    1456 E. 53rd St.  

Harold’s Chicken Shack    1208 E. 53rd St.     

Jimmy John’s    1519 E. 55th St.  

McDonald’s    5220 S. Lake Park Ave.  

Morry’s Deli    5500 S. Cornell Ave.  

Nathan’s Chicago Style    1372 E. 53rd St.  

Pockets    1309 E. 53rd St.  

Potbelly Sandwich Works    5428 S. Lake Park Ave. 

PIZZA
Cholie’s Pizza    1601 E. 53rd St  

Giordano’s    5311 S. Blackstone Ave.  

Pizza Capri    1501 E. 53rd St.

SWEETS
Kilwins    5226 S. Harper St.  

ZBerry    1368 E. 53rd St.  

BAKERIES AND CAFÉS
Bonjour Café Bakery    1550 E. 55th St.  

Bridgeport Coffeehouse    5030 S. Cornell Ave. (off-map)

Café 53    1369 E. 53rd St.  

Café Corea    1603 E. 55th St.

Dollop Coffee Co.    5500-A S. University Ave.

Fabiana’s Bakery    5655 S. University Ave.

Insomnia Cookies    1105 E. 55th St.

Lake Shore Café    4900 S. Lake Shore Dr. (off-map)

Medici Bakery    1357 E. 57th St.  

Plein Air Café    5751 S. Woodlawn Ave.

Robust Coffee Lounge    6300 S. Woodlawn Ave. (off-map)

Sip & Savor    5301 S. Hyde Park Blvd. 

Starbucks    1174 E. 55th St., 1530 E. 53rd St., and 5700 S. Maryland Ave. (off-

map)  

Zaleski & Horvath (Z&H)    1323 E. 57th St.

GROCERY STORES
Bonne Santé Health Foods    1512 E. 53rd St.  

Hyde Park Produce    1226 E. 53rd St.  

Open Produce    1635 E. 55th St.  

Treasure Island    1526 E. 55th St.  

Whole Foods    5118 S. Lake Park Ave.

BARS
Cove Lounge    1750 E. 55th St.

Falcon Inn    1601 E. 53rd St.   

Woodlawn Tap (Jimmy’s)    1172 E. 55th St. 
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  AROUND THE NEIGHBORHOOD DINING
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